601.
602.
603.
604.
60D.
606.
607.
608.
609.
610.

611.

612.
613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.

cross
speak
solve
appear
metal
son
either
ice
sleep
village
factors
result
jumped
snow
ride
care
floor
hill
pushed
baby

621,
622.
623.
624,
625.
626.
627.
628.
629.
630.
631.
632.
633.
634.
63D.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.

Fry’s Seventh 100 Words

buy

century 642.
outside 643.
everything 644,
tall 645.
already 646.
instead 647.
phrase 648.
soil 649.
bed 650.
copy 651.
free 652.
hope 653.
spring 654.
case 655.
laughed 656.
hation 657.
quite 658.
type 659.
themselves 660.

641. temperature 661. possible
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bright
lead
everyone
method
section
lake
consonant
within
dictionary
hair

age
amount
scale
pounds
although
per
broken
moment
tiny

662.
663.
664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.

gold
milk
quiet
hatural
lot
stone
act
build
middle

speed

count
cat
someone
sail
rolled
bear
wonder
smiled
angle

681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
693.
694.
695.
696.
697.
698.
699.
700.

fraction
Africa
killed
melody
bottom
Trip
hole
poor
let's
fight
surprise
French
died
beat
exactly
remain
dress
iron
couldn't
fingers
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Fry’s Seventh 100 Words

Name: Date:
601. _ cross 621. _ buy 641. __ temperature 661.
602. __ speak 622. __ century 642. _ bright 662
603. __ solve 623. __ outside 643. __ lead 663.
604. _ _appear 624. ___everything 644. __everyone 664
605. __metal 625. _ tdll 645. _ _method 665.
606. __ son 626. __already 646. __ section 666.
607. _ _either 627. ___instead 647. __ lake 667.
608. __ice 628. ___phrase 648. __ consonant 668.
609. __ sleep 629. __ soil 649. __ within 669.
610. __village 630. __ bed 650. __dictionary 670.
611. _ factors 631. __ copy 651. _ hair 671.
612. __ result 632. __ free 652. __age 672.
613. __jumped 633. __hope 653. __amount 673.
614. _ snow 634. __spring 654.  scale 674.
615. _ ride 635. __case 655. ___pounds 675.
616. __ care 636. __laughed 656. __although 676.
617. __floor 637. __nation 657. __per 677.
618. _ hill 638. __quite 658. ___broken 678.
619. _ pushed 639. __ type 659. _ _moment 679.
620. __ baby 640. _ themselves 660. __ tiny 680.
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Score: /100
__possible 681, __ fraction
. __gold 682. _ Africa
__milk 683. __ killed
. __Qquiet 684. __melody
___hnatural 685. _ bottom
__lot 686. __trip
__stone 687. __hole
__act 688. ___poor
__build 689. __ let's
__middle 690. __ fight
___Speed 691. __ surprise
__count 692. _ French
___cat 693. __died
__someone 694.  beat
__sail 695. __exactly
__rolled 696. ___remain
___bear 697. __dress
__wonder 698. __iron
__smiled 699. __ couldn't
__angle 700. __ fingers
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List 7A
cross
speak
solve
appear
metal
son
either
ice
sleep
village
factors
result
jumped
snow
ride
care
floor
hill
pushed
baby
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Fry’s Seventh 100 Words

List 7B
buy
century
outside
everything
tall
already
instead
phrase
soil

bed
copy
free
hope
spring
case
laughed
nation
quite
type
themselves

List 7C

temperature

bright
lead
everyone
method
section
lake
consonant
within
dictionary
hair

age
amount
scale
pounds
although
per
broken
moment
tiny

List 7D
possible
gold
milk
quiet
hatural
lot
stone
act
build
middle
speed
count
cat
someone
sail
rolled
bear
wonder
smiled
angle

List 7F
fraction
Africa
killed
melody
bottom
trip
hole
poor
let's
fight
surprise
French
died
beat
exactly
remain
dress
iron
couldn't
fingers
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List 7A
cross
speak
solve
appear
metal
son
either
ice
sleep
village

List 7B
factors
result
jumped
show
ride
care
floor
hill
pushed
baby
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Fry’s Seventh 100 Words

List 7C
buy
century
outside
everything
tall
already
instead
phrase
soil

bed

List 7D
copy
free
hope
spring
case
laughed
nation
quite
type
themselves

List 7E
temperature
bright
lead
everyone
method
section
lake
consonant
within
dictionary
List 7F
hair

age
amount
scale
pounds
although
per
broken
moment
tiny

List 7G
possible
gold
milk
quiet
natural
lot
stone
act
build
middle

List 7H
speed
count
cat
someone
sail
rolled
bear
wonder
smiled
angle

List 71
fraction
Africa
killed
melody
bottom
trip
hole
poor
let's
fight

List 7J
surprise
French
died
beat
exactly
remain
dress
iron
couldn't
fingers
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either

village







century
everything

623
tsid
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instead







themselves
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everyone

section
consonant










possible







someone
rolled




fraction







surprise
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couldn’t fingers
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